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Wavelength, /m

0.152

0.192

o 0222

0.248
0.266
0.308
0.325
0.337
0.347
0.35
0.351
0.355
0.3-1.0

0.4-09
0.442
0.45-0.52
0.48-0.54
0.51

0.532
0.543
0.578

0.628
0.6328
0.647
0.694
0.7-03

0.75-0.9

o 0.85

1.06
1.15
1.1-1.6
1.3

1.32
14-16
1.523
1.54
1.73
2—-4
2.06
2.3-3.3

| 26-30
2.7-30

Type

(“excimer”)
ArF excimer
KrCl excimer
KrF excimer
Quadrupled Nd
XeCl excimer
He-Cd
Nitrogen
Doubled ruby
Argon or Kr ion
XeF excimer
Tripled Nd
Pulsed dye

CW dye
He-Cd
Argon ion
Xenon ion
Copper vapor

Doubled Nd
He—Ne
Copper vapor

Gold vapor

He—Ne
Krypton ion
Ruby
Alexandrite

GaAlAs diode
Erbium

Nd-YAG and glass

He—Ne
InGaAsP diode
Iodine
Nd-YAG
Color center
He—Ne
Er—glass

Erbium — crystalline

Xe—He

Holmium crystalline

Color center
HF chemical
Lead salt diode

TRPWE 3751235 19885 128

Moiccular fluorine Pulsed, average power to a few watts

I
]
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Output type and power

Pulsed, average power to several watls
Weaker than ArF. pulsed

Pulsed, average power to tens of watts
Pulsed, under 1 W average power
Pulsed, to tens of W

CW, a few milliwatts

Pulsed, under 1 W average power
Pulsed, under 1 W average power
CW. to 25 W

Pulsed, tens of watts average power
Pulsed, to a few watts

Pulsed, to tens of watts average
(flashlamp pumped)

CW, to a few watts

CW, tens of milliwatts

CW, milliwatts to tens of watts
Pulsed, low average power

Pulsed at several kilohertz.

average power tens of watts

Pulsed or CW, to several watts

CW, under 1 mW

Pulsed at several kilohertz,

average power to tens of watts

Pulsed at several kilohertz,

average power to 10 W

CW, to about 50 mW

CW, to several watts

Pulsed, to a few watts

Pulsed. to several watts average power
(CW in lab)

CW or pulsed, under 1 W

Pulsed, under 1 W

CW or pulsed, to hundreds of watts
CW, milliwatts

CW or pulsed, milliwatts

Pulsed |
CW or pulsed, to a few watts |
CW, 100mW%

CW, milliwatts ;’
Pulsed i
Pulsed

CW, milliwatts

Pulsed

CW, milliwatts

CW, or pulsed, to hundreds of watts

CW, milliwatt range
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3.39 He—Ne CW, milliwatts

3.6—4.0 DF chemical CW or pulsed, to hundreds of watts }

5-6 Carbon monoxide CW, to tens of watts

- 9-11 CO, CW or pulsed, to tens of kilowatts )

10-11 N0 CW, tens of watts

40-1000 Far-infrared gas CW, generally under 1 W, J
|
|

(also pulsed or chopped)
CW=continuous wave #}8: The Laser Guide book{1987)
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1) Laser Hand Book Vol. 1,2,3, by ML, Stitch(North-
Holand Pub, co.,)

2) Oyo-Buturi 57(4), 522(1988), (J. Appl. phys. Soc-
iety)

3} Lasers & Optronics 16(12), 38(1987)

4) Laser Focus/ Electro-Optics 24(3), 72(1988)



